
U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AFSHIN Alexander TREKK DEN 1 2008-04-08
2 ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL SWE 7 2010-03-05
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 2008-06-16
4 APPELROS Ivar MFFGM SWE 2008-07-06
5 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
6 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 2008-08-08
7 ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL SWE 2008-02-03
8 FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY SWE 2009-04-12
9 FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL SWE 2009-06-20
10 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 2008-06-09
11 LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL SWE 4 2007-09-06
12 MASON Joshua ARAH SWE 2009-03-26
13 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM SWE 2007-04-14
14 OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK SWE 2008-12-08
15 SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL SWE 6 2008-11-04
16 WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL SWE 2009-03-20



3 poules
2 poules of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Poules of 5 and 0
15 (93,75% of 16) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 AFSHIN Alexander TREKK DEN 1
2 LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL SWE 4
3 SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL SWE 6
4 ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL SWE 7
5 APPELROS Ivar MFFGM SWE
6 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE
7 ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL SWE
8 FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY SWE
9 MASON Joshua ARAH SWE
10 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM SWE
11 OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK SWE
12 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE
13 FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL SWE
14 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE
15 WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL SWE
16 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

JÖNSSON Petter (ARAH / SWE)

FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL / SWE

ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

AFSHIN Alexander TREKK / DEN

Piste 10

10:00

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (MFFGM / SWE)

WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL / SWE

LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL / SWE

APPELROS Ivar MFFGM / SWE

OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK / SWE

FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY / SWE

Piste 11

10:00

Referee(s):

VON POST foil Daniel (MF19M / SWE)

ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL / SWE

SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL / SWE

AXHED Isabelle KFKK / SWE

MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM / SWE



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 AFSHIN Alexander TREKK DEN 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK SWE 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
4 LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL SWE 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
5 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2 0,67 13 8 +5 Advanced
6 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM SWE 2 0,67 12 8 +4 Advanced
7 SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL SWE 2 0,67 12 12 0 Advanced
8 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
9 APPELROS Ivar MFFGM SWE 2 0,50 12 12 0 Advanced
10 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
11 FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY SWE 1 0,25 8 16 -8 Advanced
12 FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Advanced
13 ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 6 15 -9 Advanced
14 WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
15 ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
DNF MASON Joshua ARAH SWE Withdrew



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4

11:25

Referee(s):

JÖNSSON Petter (ARAH / SWE)

FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL / SWE

SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL / SWE

HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK / SWE

AFSHIN Alexander TREKK / DEN

MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM / SWE

Piste 5

11:25

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Ulf (MFFGM / SWE)

OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK / SWE

AXHED Isabelle KFKK / SWE

ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL / SWE

ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

Piste 9

11:25

Referee(s):

VON POST foil Daniel (MF19M / SWE)

LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL / SWE

WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL / SWE

FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY / SWE

APPELROS Ivar MFFGM / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 AFSHIN Alexander TREKK DEN 9 1,00 45 10 +35 Advanced
2 OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK SWE 8 1,00 40 9 +31 Advanced
3 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 8 0,89 43 16 +27 Advanced
4 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM SWE 5 0,71 31 20 +11 Advanced
5 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 6 0,67 36 23 +13 Advanced
6 LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL SWE 5 0,63 33 23 +10 Advanced
7 APPELROS Ivar MFFGM SWE 5 0,63 28 25 +3 Advanced
8 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 4 0,57 28 21 +7 Advanced
9 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 4 0,44 30 35 -5 Advanced
10 SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL SWE 3 0,43 18 30 -12 Advanced
11 FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY SWE 2 0,25 16 34 -18 Advanced
12 ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL SWE 1 0,14 16 33 -17 Advanced
13 FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL SWE 1 0,11 19 40 -21 Advanced
14 WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 12 40 -28 Advanced
15 ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 9 45 -36 Advanced
DNF MASON Joshua ARAH SWE Withdrew



U13XF

Ref: JÖNSSON Petter (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: JÖNSSON Petter (SWE)

1

(2) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

Ref: VON POST foil Daniel (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: JÖNSSON Petter (SWE)

1

Ref: VON POST foil Daniel (SWE)

2

(3) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

Ref: JÖNSSON Petter (SWE)

3

Ref: VON POST foil Daniel (SWE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: JÖNSSON Petter (SWE)

2

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

3

Ref: JÖNSSON Petter (SWE)

4

(3) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot

Ref: VON POST foil Daniel (SWE)

5

Ref: LERNESJÖ Ulf (SWE)

6

7

8

Table of 16

TREKK / DEN

KFKK / SWE

KFKK / SWE

ARAH / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

(3) ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot
KFKK / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

(11) FREDBERG-WOODS John
YFKY / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

KFKK / SWE



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 AFSHIN Alexander TREKK DEN 2008-04-08
2 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 2008-06-16
3T BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 2008-08-08
3T OTTOSSON Daniel KFKK SWE 2008-12-08
5 MUSTAFAEVA Mirjam MFFGM SWE 2007-04-14
6 LUNDELL Maximilian LUGIL SWE 2007-09-06
7 APPELROS Ivar MFFGM SWE 2008-07-06
8 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 2008-06-09
9 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
10 SOMFAI Dylan LUGIL SWE 2008-11-04
11 FREDBERG-WOODS John YFKY SWE 2009-04-12
12 ANDERBERG Sebastian LUGIL SWE 2010-03-05
13 FRIGYESI Agnes LUGIL SWE 2009-06-20
14 WIKESJÖ Saga LUGIL SWE 2009-03-20
15 ERENIUS Sofia LUGIL SWE 2008-02-03
DNF MASON Joshua ARAH SWE 2009-03-26



U13XF
Edling cup 2020
den 1 mars 2020 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
JÖNSSON Petter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VON POST foil Daniel SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


